Bulbrite.com
Globe - Medium Base
G25, G30, G40
•	 Ideal for general residential applications
Watts Bulb
Type
Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Inner/
Master
Description Lumens Average
Hours
M.O.L. Notes
pg. 67
25 G25 E26 330025 25G25WH3 130 24 / 120 White 115 3750 4.375” 1
 393002 25G25WH2 120 24 / 120 White 130 3000 4.375”
331025 25G25CL3 130 24 / 120 Clear 135 3750 4.375” 1
 393102 25G25CL2 120 24 / 120 Clear 150 3000 4.375”
G30 E26 340025 25G30WH 125 12 / 96 White 15 1500 5.125” 1
G40 E26 350025 25G40WH 125 12 / 24 White 150 1500 6.75” 1
351025 25G40CL 125 12 / 24 Clear 180 1500 6.75” 1
40 G25 E26 330040 40G25WH3 130 24 / 120 White 225 3750 4.375” 1